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WINES FROM THE CELLAR
RED WINE

Teusner Bilmore, Barossa Shiraz
2015 Australia

Tilia Malbec
2015 Argentina                                                                                                             

Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva
Cabernet Sauvignon
2014 Chile

Luis Felipe Edwards
Private Cellar Reserve Carmenere
2014 Chile

E Guigal Cotes Du Rhone Red
2012 France

Cafaggio Chianti Classico
2013 Italy

Clearwater Cove Pinot Noir
2015 New Zealand

WINES FROM THE CELLAR
WHITE WINE




Prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia, inclusive of all prevailing
government taxes

RM210

RM160

RM160

RM160

RM180

RM180

RM180

RM180

RM160

RM210

RM210

Tilia Torrontes
2015 Argentina

Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva
Sauvignon Blanc
2013 Chile

Luis Felipe Edwards
Private Cellar Reserva Chardonnay
2015 Chile

E Guigal Cotes Du Rhone 
2015 France

Riff Pinot Noir
2014 Italy

Clearwater Cove Sauvignon Blanc
2016 New Zealand

Saint Clair, Vicars Choice Riesling
2015 New Zealand

RM180

RM160

RM180
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RED

Cranswick Lakefield 
Shiraz Cabernet
2015 Australia

By the bottle                                                                               RM140
By the glass                                                                                  RM36

WHITE
Cranswick Lakefield
Chardonnay 
2016 Australia

By the bottle                                                                               RM140
By the glass                                                                                  RM35

SPARKLING WINE
RM280Andreola Verv

Prosecco Doc Treviso
Italy

HOUSE WINE

CHAMPAGNE
RM750

RM1050

Pol Roger
Brut Reserva France

Dom Perignon
2006 France

DRAFT BEER




Prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia, inclusive of all prevailing
government taxes

RM1500

RM16



Carlsberg Draft 30L per barrel( 325ml)

Standards
1/2 pint                                                                              
Full pint                                                                                            
Jug                                                                                               
Tower                                                                                         

Happy Hours
1/2 pint
Full pint
Jug
Tower

Images used are for illustration purposes only

RM31
RM39
RM94

RM210

RM23
RM65

RM128



LOCAL BREWED BEER
Guinness Stout
Tiger

IMPORTED BEER
Asahi
Corona
Heineken

GIN 
BY THE GLASS
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon

BY THE BOTTLE
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon

BOTTLED BEER

SPIRIT ON THE HOUSE

APERITIF

RM33
RM33

RM379
RM379




Prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia, inclusive of all prevailing
government taxes

RM31
RM31

RM33
RM33
RM33

RM33

RM33
RM379

RM33

RUM
Bacardi Blanc

By the glass
By the bottle

BY THE GLASS
Campari
Martini Rosso

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Especial

By the glass
By the bottle

RM33
RM379

VODKA
Absolut

By the glass
By the bottle

RM33
RM379
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SPIRIT ON THE HOUSE




Prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia, inclusive of all prevailing
government taxes

IRISH WHISKY
Jameson

By the glass
By the bottle

RM33
RM467

COGNAC VSOP
Remy Martin

By the glass
By the bottle

Martell Cordon Bleu

By the glass
By the bottle

RM41
RM560

RM41
RM560

COGNAC XO
Martell Cordon Bleu

By the glass
By the bottle

RM65
RM1166

STANDARD SCOTCH WHISKY
Dewars White Label

By the glass
By the bottle

RM33
RM379

PREMIUM SCOTCH WHISKY
Chivas Regal

By the glass
By the bottle

Johnnie Walker Black Label

By the glass
By the bottle

RM38
RM490






SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Macallan 12 years

By the glass
By the bottle

CANADIAN WHISKY
Canadian Club

By the glass
By the bottle

TENNESSEE WHISKY
Jack Daniels

By the glass
By the bottle

BOURBON WHISKY
Jim Beam

By the glass
By the bottle

RM45
RM677




RM38
RM490
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RM38
RM490











RM33
RM467



RM38

RM490



CLASSIC COCKTAILS




HEALTHY MIX

REFRESHING MIX

Prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia, inclusive of all prevailing
government taxes

SINGAPORE SLING
Benedictine, gin, cherry brandy, lime juice,
grenadine syrup and soda

RM33

RM23



MOJITO
Crushed ice with mint leaves, rum, lime juice,
sugar syrup and soda

MARGARITA
Frozen or Shaken
Tequila, triple sec and lime juice

LONG ISLAND TEA
Triple sec, vodka, gin, rum, tequila, lime juice
and coke

RM33

RM33

RM33

FRUIT SMOOTHIE
Triple sec, vodka, gin, rum, tequila, lime
juice and coke

MANGO LASSI
A mixture of plain yogurt with mango

VITAMIN VITALITY
A concoction of orange and apple

ULTIMATE DETOX
A concoction of green apple and celery

RM23



RM23



RM23



HONEY LEMON ZEST
Citrus heaven of iced tea with honey and lime juice

VIRGIN MOJITO
A refreshing mix of crushed mint leaves with lime juice,
topped with sugar syrup and soda

ICED TEA WITH LYCHEE
Tea with a difference!

APPLE TEA
A delightful fruity drink of iced tea with honey and apple

RM23

RM23



RM23



RM23
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HOUSE MOCKTAIL

TEA BY TWININGS

LOCAL HOT BEVERAGES

HOUSE COCKTAIL

SPECIAL BREW AND BLENDED COFFEE
BY BRISTOT TIZIANO

ICED BLENDED 




Prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia, inclusive of all prevailing
government taxes

RED LAMBORGINI
Own this!  A non-alcoholic mix of grenadine, dry ginger
ale with drops of lime juice, garnished with lemon slice
and mint leaves 

RM24



BOOZY SUMMER
A great summer chiller no doubt!  Vodka and
grenadine filled with lime slices and mint leaves

RM33

RM23

Green Tea
Camomile Tea
Earl Grey Tea
English Breakfast Tea
Peppermint Tea
Lemon Ginger Tea

A stylish selection:

Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Americano

For the ultimate coffee enjoyment: RM24



Teh Tarik
Hot Milo
Hot Milk
Nescafe Tarik
Hot Chocolate
Decaf Coffee 

Jom!  Let's go for a drink.... RM24



Iced Latte
Iced Cappuccino
Iced Lemon Tea
Iced Mocha
Iced Americano
Iced Chocolate

Let it be iced! RM24
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MILK SHAKE

CHILLED JUICES

MINERAL WATER

FRESHLY SQUEEZED

SOFT DRINKS

SPARKLING WATER




Prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia, inclusive of all prevailing
government taxes

Let's shake it!
Vanilla or Chocolate

RM17



Orange
Apple
Watermelon
Honey Dew

As fresh as it can get.... RM22

RM24

Mango
Pineapple
Apple
Green Guava
Lime Juice
Orange

Chilled not frozen!

Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Coke Light 
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Tonic
Soda

RM18



Evian
Dorsett Mineral Water

RM24
RM10




Perrier RM24
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